[ 4

Marinka Buric

Dan




Tatjana Bratanovic

13

14




Melita Luksic

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




Radmila Zaletel

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14
Hj Hj Hj
Po 3.a 4.3 2.k
11-3 11-17 11-15
Hj Hj Hj
Ut 1.c 1.c 4.3
-1 -1 S-10
Hj Hj Hj SRO
2.k 2.k 3.a 3.a
Sr
11-15 |lI-15 11-17 |{lI-17
Hj Hj Hj
e le4 |4.a 4.3
P-22 (P-22 |P-22
Hj Hj Hj Hj Hj Hj
3.a 3.a le4 |l1led4 |l.c 1.c
Pe
11-17 |{lI-17 -17 {1-127 (1-17 |l-17




[ 4

Tatjana Savic
Dan 1 2 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Po
SRO
Ut l.ed4
1-19
POV ([POV POV
s l.ed |(l.ed 2.k
P-22 |P-22 S-10
POV ([POV POV
e 2.a 2.a 2.k
-1 -1 I-15
POV ([POV
1.k 1.k
Pe
I-15 I-15




Ines Brajkovic

10

11

12

13

14




Eva Bulic

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14
Po
LU LU LU LU LU LU LU-fn
. . . . . 4.
Ut 4.c 4.c 4.a 4.3 4.b b
11-3 11-3 11-3 11-3 11-3 11-3 11-3
LU LU LU LU LU LU LU-fn
2.b 2.b 2.a 2.a 2.C 2.C
Sr
11-3 11-3 11-3 11-3 11-3 11-3 11-3
Ce

Pe




[ 4

Marica Ursic
Dan 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
GU GU GU
Po 3.a 3.a 1.a
-3 -3 -3
Ut
Sr
GU GU
e 3.c 3.c
11-6 11-6
Gu-fn |Gu-fn |GU GU GU GU GU
l.a 1.b 1.b 1l.c 1.c
Pe
I1-6 I1-6 I1-6 I1-6 11-6 11-6 I1-6




Sanja Grujic

Dan 1 2

Po

Ut

Sr

14

Ce

Pe




4
Gorana Druzeta
Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
SRO |EJ EJ
Po 4.b 4.b 3.c
-4 -4 1-17
EJ EJ EJ
Ut 3.c 3.c 4.e4
-3 P-21 |P-21
RCN  |RCN
s 2.e4 |2.e4
1. Grugl. Grug
-12  |l-12
INF EJ EJ EJ-in 43EJ-in 43
e 4d 4.b 4.b 4.3,4.bl4.3,4.b
1. Grupa 4. Grug4. Grug
-12 |l-4 -4 P P
EJ INF INF INF INF INF INF
Pe 4.e4 |3.k 3.k 4d 4d l.c 1l.c
1. Grugl. Grugl. Grug1. Grugl. Grugl. Grug
-15 |lI-14 |I-14 |1-14 |1-14 |1-12 |lI-12




Renata Pifar Macuka

Dan

Po

Ut

Sr

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

Pe




Matea Lacmanovic

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14
EJ EJ EJ EJ
4d l.e3 |l.c 1l.c
Po
-15 |I-15 |lI-4 I-15
EJ EJ EJ
Ut 2.k 2.a 2.d
P-19 |lI-4 11-1
EJ EJ EJ EJ
2.a 1d 1.e3 2.d
Sr
-3 -15 |P-24 S-10
EJ EJ EJ EJ EJ EJ
o« 2d 1d 1d 2.k 2.k 1.c
Ce
-15  |I-17 {n-17 {n-17 |p-21 |P-21
EJ EJ EJ
4d 4d 2.
Pe @
-1 -1 -1




Daliborka Tojcic

13

14




Linda Lakovic Baretincic

Dan 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Po
NJEM [NJEM
Ut 2..c 2..c
NjemaqNjema
-17 |1-17
NJEM [NJEM [NJEM |NJEM NJEM [NJEM
Sr l.c l.c 3b 3b 4.c 4.c
NjemaqNjemaqNjema{Njema NjemaqNjema
[1-20 [lI-20 |lI-20 [lI-20 P-22 |P-22
Ce

Pe




Lorena Moscarda

13

14




Ana Barbaro

Dan 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
T) T) LAT
Po 3.d,3.k|3.d,3.k]1.c
TalijandTalijanski P
ar AT -1
TJ TJ TJ TJ
Ut 2.b,2.c|2.b,2.c|2.k 2.k
Talijan{TalijangTalijan{Talijang
1I-6 1I-6 -3 -3
T) T) TJ TJ
St 3.b,3.c|3.b,3.c 4.d,4.k|4.d,4.k
TalijandTalijan{ TalijangTalijans
-1 -1 II-6 II-6
LAT |[T) T) T) TJ
e l.c 4.b 4.b 2.a 2.a
TalijandTalijanyTalijangTalijans
-6 -6 II-6 II-6 II-6
TJ TJ TJ LAT [LAT
Pe 1.k 1.k 1.k 1.d 1.d
TalijandTalijangTalijanski
-1 -1 -1 1I-3 1I-3




Tea Sirotic

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




iki P



Katarina Brajdic¢ Divsic

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




Sergio Stemberger

Dan 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
FIL FIL
Po 4d 4d
1. Grugl. Grug
-6 -6
ET ET ET ET ET
Ut 4.e4 (3.d,3.ef2.d,2.e 2.b,2.cl2.a
Etika |1. GrugEtika Etika |Etika
1-20 |lI-6 P-24 P-24 (P-24
FIL FIL FIL FIL ET
St 4.b 4.b 4.c 4.c 4.d,4.k
Etika
I-15 (1-15 |P-22 |P-22 [P-22
ET ET LOG |[LOG [LOG |LOG
e 1.'c 3.? 3b 3b 3.a 3.a
Etika Etika
P-24 pP-22 [P-22 |P-22 |P-22 [P-22
FIL FIL
Pe 4.a 4.a
P-21 |P-21




Zeljka Krpi¢

Dan 1 2

Po

Ut

10

11

12

13

14

Sr

Pe




Tina Gregorovic¢ Hlusicka

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




Igor Dobric

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
POV |POV

Po 4.c 4.c
P-21 ([P-21

POV [POV [POV |POV
2ed4 |[2.b 2.c 2.d

Ut
I-15 [I-15 |[I-15 |[I-15
POV [|POV [POV
St 1d 1d 2.c
-15 |I-15 [I-15
POV [POV ([POV |POV
o« 1l.a l.a 2.d 2.e4
Ce
-3 -3 -15 |I-15
POV |SRO POV [POV [POV
4.c 4.c 2.b 3.d 3.d
Pe

-15 |I-15 -15 |I-115 [I-15




Barbara Sirol Aleksi¢

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




Martina Puranec

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
Po
GEO |GEO |[GEO |GEO GEO |GEO
Ut 3.b 3.b l.a l.a 1.b 1.b
1-19 1-19 1-19 1-19 -4 -4
GEO GEO |GEO |GEO |GEO
2.e4 3.c 3.c 1l.c 1l.c
Sr
-1 P-19 ([P-19 [I-19 1-19
Ce

Pe




Stefani Mofardin

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14
Po
Ut
GEO |GEO
Sr l.e4 |1k
-3 -3
GEO |GEO GEO |GEO
o« 1.k 1.e4 3.a 3.a
Ce
-1 1-19 1-19 1-19
Pe




Antonio Kurilic

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14




Robert Gortan

10

11

12

13

14




Silvana Bleci¢ Stambulic

Dan

1

2

3

4

5

6

14

Po

Ut

Sr

Ce

Pe




Vesna Vujasin lli¢

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
MAT [MAT [|MAT |MAT MAT |MAT
4.3 4.3 1.a 1.a 3.a 3.a
Po
P-19 (P-19 [P-22 |P-22 -3 -3
MAT MAT [MF MF
Ut 3.a 4.3 4.3 4.3
-1 P-22 |lI-1 -1
MAT-p
sr 1.a
-1
MAT [MAT INF INF
o« l.a l.a 3.d 3.d
Ce
1. Grug1. Grug
I-15 I-15 1-12  |{lI-12
75V SRO
1.
Pe é
P -1




Branka Mandi¢ Smoljan

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
MAT |MAT
Po 2.b 2.b
-4 -4
MAT |MAT [INF INF MAT
Ut 4.b 4.b 1.b 1.b 3.e4
2. Grug?2. Grug
-4 -4 1-14 |ll-14 1-19
INF INF
s 2.k 2.k
1. Grugdl. Grug
-12  |l-12
INF INF
e 2d 2d
2. Grug2. Gruqg
-12  |l-12
MAT |MAT |[MAT [MAT |MAT |SRO
4.b 2.b 2.b 3.e4 |[3.e4 |3.e4
Pe
S-7 -1 -1 S-10 |[I-3 -3




Silvija Mavri

[ 4

C

10

11

12

13

14




Zeljka Mladeni¢

10

11

12

13

14




Enna Peros

Dan 1 2

Po

Ut

10

11

12

13

14

Sr

Pe




Rafaela Krosnjak

10

11

12

13

14




Nada Caki¢

13

14




Deni Vale

Dan 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
FIZ FIZ FIZ FIZ FIZ
3.e4 |1.b 1.b 2.e4 |2.e4
Po
-3 11-15 [lI-15 -4 -4
Ut
FIZ Flz Flz
3.e4 4.b 4.b
Sr
-4 -4 -4
Ce
FIZ FIZ FIZ FIZ
4.c 4.c 4ed4 |4.e4
Pe
-4 -4 S-10 |I-4




Damir Skok

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
KEM |KEM |KEM |KEM |KEM |KEM [|KEM
l.a l.a 4.b 4.b l.ed |led |1.b
Po
-12  |I-12  {I-12  |1-12  [1-12  |I-12  |I-12
SRO KEM
Ut 4.3 1.b
-12 1-12
KEM |KEM |KEM |KEM
4.3 4.3 4.c 4.c
Sr
-12  [|I-112  |I-112  |I-12
KEM |KEM KEM |KEM |KEM |KEM
o« 3.c 3.c 3.b 3.b 3.a 3.a
Ce
-12  |I-12 -12  [|I-12  [I-112  |I-12
KEM |KEM [KEM [KEM
2. 2. 2.b 2.b
Pe ¢ ¢
-12  [I-12  |I-12  |I-12




Irena Hudak Bogesic

Dan 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Po
KEM [KEM [KEM |KEM
Ut 1.c 1.c 2.a 2.a
S-1 I-19 1-12 1-12
Sr
Ce
Pe




Nikolina Kostadinovic

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




Lara Jursic Zgrablic

Dan 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Bio-in 4Bio-in 3 BIO BIO
2.c,2.al2.c,2.a 2.b 2.b
Po
2. Grug2. Gruqg
-12  |I-12 P-19 |P-19
Ut
Sr
¢zio |Czio
e 1d 1d
P-24 |P-24
BIO BIO ¢zio BIO BIO BIO
2.a 2.a 2.d 3.c 3.c 1.e4
Pe
-1 -1 -12 P-24 |P-24 |P-19




Martina Puli¢ Grabar

Dan 1 2 3 4 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
Po
Ut
Sr
BIO BIO BIO BIO Bio-in 4Bio-in 4
Ee 1l.c 1.c l.a l.a 4.3,4.bl4.3,4.b
2. Grug?2. Grug
-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

Pe




Milan Cervar

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
TZK TZK TZK
Po 1.k 3.b 2.e3
TZK TZK TZK
Ut 3.d 3.c 1.k
TZK TZK TZK TZK
Sr 3.a 3.a 2.e4 |2.ed
TZK |TZK [TZzK |TZK |TZK
Ce 2k |23 [2.c |2b |2b
SRO [TZK |TZK |TZK TZK |TZK
3.c 3.c 3.d 3.b 2.c 2.k
Pe

P-21




L ] eVe /5
Anika Ujci¢
Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
TZK TZK TZK TZK TZK TZK Tzk-in 3Tzk-in ]
Po l.e3 |4d l.ed |l.ed 4.b 4.k 2.b 2.b
3. Grugd3. Grugq
TZK |TZK [TZK |TZK |TZK
Ut 4e4 |4e4 |4d 1.c 1.c
TZK TZK
Sr 2.2 2.2
TZK TZK TZK
Ce 4.3 1.e3 2.d
TZK |TZK |TZK |TZK
Pe 4.b 4.3 4.k 2.d




Sanja Cviti¢ Kukuruzovic

Dan 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Tzk-in |Tzk-in
Po 2.3,2.c|2.3,2.c
3. Grugd3. Grugq
TZK TZK Tzk-in 3Tzk-in 3
Ut 3.e3 4.c 3.3,3.b[3.3,3.b
3. Grug3. Grugq
TZK TZK TZK TZK
Sr l.a l.a 3.e3 |1.b
TZK-in4TZK-in4TZK  |TZK TZK |TZK
Ce 4.3,4.b|4.3,4.b[3.k |3k 3.e4 [3.e4
3. Grug3. Grupa tzk
TZK TZK TZK TZK
Pe 4.c 1.d 1.d 1.b




‘O

ni

'

Sanja Mo

14

13

12

11

10

Dan

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




Aleksandar Ancic

Dan 1 2 3

Po

Ut

10

11

12

13

14




Josip Banko

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe







‘O

>N

ro

Toni

14

13

12

11

10

Dan

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe







‘O

*J

Edi Jur

14

13

12

11

10

Dan

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




Boris Skifi¢

Dan

11

12

13

14




Guido Fabris

Dan 1 2

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe

10

11

12

13

14




Robert Fabris

10

11

12

13

14




Tatjana Mocibob

Dan 1 2

3

4

Po

Ut

Sr

e

Ce

10

11

12

13

14

B




Irena Skropeta Blaskovi¢

14

Pe

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6
Po
]
Sr
Ce




Sanja Prodan

10

11

12

13

14




Petra Pifar

Dan

14




Jadranka Grubor

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
UuoP upP
Po 3.d 4d
I-15 P-22
uUP uUP PIG PIG UuoP
4.d 4.d 4e4 |(4e4 |3.d
Ut
P-22 ([P-22 P-22 [P-22 |P-22
P P SRO |UP
2.d 2.d 4d 4d
Sr
P-22 [P-22 S-10 [I-15
PIG PIG UUIP [UUIP
. 2.e3 |2.e3 4.d 4d
Ce
11-15 [lI-15 P-24 (P-24
PIG PIG
1.k 1.k
Pe
P-22 [P-22




Tina Tezak

Dan

10

11

12

13

14

Sr

Ce

Pe




Loreta Rabar

Dan 1 2

10

11

12

13

14

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




Darko Kovacevicé

Dan

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




auk



Danka Hajsek Dakovic

10

11

12

13

14




Nikola Ilvancic¢

Dan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe







[ 4

[} A4
Mirna Blaskovic¢
Dan 2 4q 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
EJ EJ EJ
Po 4 .k 1.a 1.a
P-24 P-24 |P-24
EJ EJ EJ
Ut 2.b 2.e4 |(2.e4
11-4 11-4 11-4
EJ EJ EJ
s 1.a 2.b 2.b
-1 P-19 |[S-10
EJ EJ
e 4 .k 4 .k
11-4 S-10

Pe




Silvija Starci¢

Dan 1 2

Po

Ut

Sr

Pe




